
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

93

3

90

2

49

91

99

92

14

94

22

6

55

4

95

32

27

53

5

03

24

96

10

8

51

70

88

05

77

62

69

48

15

01

7

89

Name

Thomas McGREGOR

Olivier BONNET

Jack MITCHELL JR.

Michel BONNET

Remy AUDETTE

Max HANRATTI

Jesse LAZARE

Tristan DeGRAND

Chase PELLETIER

Didier SCHRAENEN

Duncan MURDOCH

Dalton KELLETT

Serge BOURDEAU

Scott HARGROVE

Jean-Philippe JODOIN

Guy GILAIN

Steve PICKERING

Serge LACROIX

Marc BISHARA

Lewis MacKENZIE

Yves BEAUDOIN

Olivier  BEDARD

Jens PLOUGMANN

Jason BEDASSA

Andre LORENT

Crista GROTTY

Jim EDMONDS

Tim HERBST

Patrick SWEENEY

Ken HERBST

Marcel DEMERS

Ghislain THERIAULT

Steve  McCAMUS

Marc-Antoine CARDIN

Shayne MORTEN

Rob ASHLEY

Class

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

MASTER

PRO

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

PRO

MASTER

PRO

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

PRO

MASTER

MASTER

PRO

MASTER

MASTER

Hometown

Saskatoon, SK

St-Bruno, QC

Chigago, IL

St-Bruno, QC

St-Eustache, QC

WI

Montreal, QC.

MS

Brampton, ON

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

St-Lambert, QC

Toronto, ON

Laval, QC

Vancouver, BC

Laval, QC

Longueuil, QC

Kingston, ON

Magog, QC

Montreal, QC

Almonte, ON

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

Terrebonne, QC.

Phoenix, AZ

Toronto, ON

Calgary, AB

Las Vegas, NV

Phoenix, AZ

Pheonix, AZ

Lasalle, QC

Phoenix, AZ

Montreal, QC.

Trois-Rivieres, QC.

Ottawa, ON

Tracyl, QC

Montreal, QC

Phoenix, AZ

Nat

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

Model/Engine

Spectrum Honda

Vector MG96

Spectrum Honda

Vector MG95

CMV 12 Ford

Spectrum Honda

VD Ford 10

Spectrum Honda

VD Honda

CMV 13

VanDiemen RF99

Pipper Honda

VanDiemen RF05

Piper Honda

VanDiemen Honda 2001

VanDiemen RF01

VD FORD

VD Ford 93

VanDiemen RF99

VD Ford

VanDiemen RF98

VD Ford 98

Swift Ford

Piper Honda

VanDiemen RF91

Swift D81 Ford

VanDiemen Ford 88

Caldwell Ford

VanDiemen RF98

Euroswift Ford

Reynard Ford

VanDiemen RF94

Euroswift

VanDiemen RF98

VanDiemen RF94

Zinc 89 Ford

Best Tm

1:53.110

1:53.200

1:53.376

1:53.817

1:53.897

1:54.230

1:54.236

1:54.309

1:54.850

1:54.926

1:55.810

1:56.256

1:56.272

1:56.397

1:56.617

1:56.843

1:57.466

1:58.682

2:00.325

2:00.415

2:01.684

2:01.956

2:02.080

2:03.892

2:04.031

2:04.822

2:04.882

2:05.833

2:05.961

2:06.811

2:07.197

2:07.747

2:07.835

2:08.377

2:09.067

2:13.587

Diff

0.090

0.266

0.707

0.787

1.120

1.126

1.199

1.740

1.816

2.700

3.146

3.162

3.287

3.507

3.733

4.356

5.572

7.215

7.305

8.574

8.846

8.970

10.782

10.921

11.712

11.772

12.723

12.851

13.701

14.087

14.637

14.725

15.267

15.957

20.477

Best Speed

138.799

138.689

138.474

137.937

137.840

137.439

137.431

137.344

136.697

136.606

135.563

135.043

135.025

134.880

134.625

134.365

133.652

132.283

130.477

130.379

129.019

128.732

128.601

126.720

126.578

125.776

125.715

124.765

124.639

123.803

123.427

122.896

122.811

122.293

121.639

117.523

2nd Best

1:53.426

1:53.217

1:53.420

1:53.922

1:54.434

1:55.914

1:54.377

1:54.773

1:55.152

1:54.948

1:56.080

1:56.823

1:57.039

1:56.462

1:57.366

1:57.653

1:58.474

1:59.183

2:00.818

2:01.210

2:04.298

2:01.972

2:02.427

2:04.417

2:04.239

2:05.356

2:04.994

2:07.363

2:06.583

2:07.448

2:09.476

2:08.509

2:08.115

2:11.389

2:13.726

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jacques Morin

Race Director: Cindy Armstrong

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com

iPad, iPhone, Android: www.race-monitor.com

Orbits
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Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Grand Prix du Canada 2013

F1600

Q1 (30 Min)

Qualifying started at 18:09:51

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/7/2013 06:00 PM


